Fernangeles Recreation Center =
8851 Laurel Canyon Blvd. Sun Valley, CA 91352 |
‘ Email: Fernangeles.recreationcenter@lacity.org

Fernangeles_rec_center

Call (818) 767-4171
—

Class

Co Rec Soccer- 1
Co Rec Soccer - 2
Co Rec Soccer- 3
Baseball 1
Baseball 3

GPLA Softball 1
GPLA Softball 2
Boxing 1

Boxing 2

GPLA Soccer-1
GPLA Soccer-2
Baseball 2
Baseball 4

Age
3-4
5-7
8-10
5-6
9-10

9-10
8-10
11-13

10-14
7-8
11-12

GPLA Ballet Contemporary 1 5-8

GPLA Ballet Contemporary 2 9-12

GPLA Softball 3
GPLA Softball 4
GPLA Hip Hop 1
GPLA Hip Hop 2
Co Rec Soccer- 4
Co Rec Soccer- 5
GPLA Cheer 1
GPLA Cheer 2
Ballet 1

Ballet 2

Hip Hop 1

Hip Hop 2

Dance Team

Classes start on 1/8/24

11-12
13-15
5-8
9-12
11-12
13-15
5-8
9-12
5-7
8-12
5-7
8-12

8-12

Cost
$10
$10
$10
$10
$10
$10
$10
$10
$10
$10
$10
$10
$10
$10
$10
$10
$10
$10
$10
$10
$10
$10
$10
$10
$10
$10
$10
$10

Day
Monday
Monday
Monday
Monday
Monday
Monday
Monday
Monday
Monday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Thursday
Thursday
Thursday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday

Saturday

Saturday

Time
5:00-6:00PM
6:00-7:00PM
7:00-8:00PM
5:00-6:00PM
6:00-7:00PM
5:30-6:30PM
6:30-7:30PM
6:30-7:30PM
7:30-8:30PM
5:30-6:30PM
6:30-7:30PM
5:00-6:00PM
6:00-7:00PM
6:00-7:00PM
7:00-8:00PM
5:30-6:30PM
7:00-8:00PM
6:00-7:00PM
7:00-8:00PM
6:00-7:00PM
7:00-8:00PM
6:00-7:00PM
7:00-8:00PM
10:30-11:30AM

11:30AM-12:30PM

12:30-1:30PM
1:30-2:30PM

2:30-3:30PM

Online Registration Starts 12/4/23

No Classes 1/15 and 2/19

-

Scan me
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Winter 2023 Classes

Space is limited
Classes will start January 9 and will run for an 8 week session

Park will be closed Monday January 16 & Monday February 20

282

Game Time Fitness | $10 Wednesday 6:00pm-7:00pm

Game Time Fitness |l - $10 Wednesday 7:00pm-8:00pm

AV

$10 Tuesday 6:00pm-7:00pm
$10 Tuesday 7:00pm-8:00pm

Private Music Lesson 7+ S50 Thursday 25 min session (5pm-9pm)
(monthly)

Private Music Lesson 7+ S50 Saturday 25 min session (9am-5pm)

Class Description

Sports classes will focus on developing fundamentals, movement skills, and sportsmanship. Participants
will receive skill instruction and implementation of those skills into game setting.

I@, Follow us: fernangeles_rec_center ,”w

Pursuant to City of Los Angeles Ordinance No. 187219, PROOF OF COVID-19 VACCINATION will be required for individuals eligible for COVID vaccination, defined as anyone 12 yrs or
older, to enter and participate in all indoor LA Parks facilities.

Girls Play Los Angeles

Persons with disabilities are welcome to participate in our programs. Reasonable accommodations will be made with prior arrangement.
“Achieving Gender Equity through a continuous commitment to girls and women in sports.”
Programs and classes are subject to change or cancellation without notice. No refunds will be issued unless the program is cancelled by the Recreation Center.




